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LAS™ @ PlayVs

ESPORTS

CHAMPIONSHIPS
SCHEDULE

ROCKET
@LEAGUE

2:00PM

PUTNAM SCIENCE ACADEMY |/ PSA MUSTANGS RED
VS.
IMMACULATE HIGH SCHOOL / IMMACULATE ROCKET LEAGUE

\
l'l]////[[ TICUT INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIE CONFERENCE

SUPER
SMASH BR®S;

LILTIMATE

2:45PM

HALL HIGH SCHOOL / HALL TITANS TITANIUM
VS.
PLATT TECH HIGH SCHOOL / PLATT TECH PANTHERS SMASH 1

4 30PM

GREENWICH HIGH SCHOOL /| GREENWICH CARDINALS
VS.
WILTON HIGH SCHOOL / WILTON WARRIORS


https://www.playvs.com/
https://www.playvs.com/
http://cas.casciac.org/
http://ciacsports.com/site/
http://www.casciac.org/pdfs/RLStandings.pdf

ESPORTS

CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROSTERS

PUTNAM SCIENCE ACADEMY
PSA MUSTANGS RED

COACH
AARON JONES

STARTERS

ANGEL LOPEZ
GAVIN LO VASCO
JAMES MURPHY

SUBS

RYAN STAITE
JONATHAN GALDAMEZ

ROCKET

&EAGUE

IMMACULATE HIGH SCHOOL
IMMACULATE ROCKET LEAGUE

COACH
RYAN BLECHARCZYK

STARTERS

CONNOR SAHL
DECLAN FOYE
MICHAEL IANNETTA

SUBS

CHRISTOPHER DOBRANSKY


http://www.casciac.org/pdfs/RLStandings.pdf

ESPORTS

CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROSTERS

HALL HIGH SCHOOL
HALL TITANS TITANIUM

COACHES
SEBASTIAN FORTUNA
MICHAEL WILKOSZ

STARTERS

ANGUS WHALEN
HAMZA HAJI-AHMED
NICK KOSTYLEV

SUBS

JULIEN ORTIZ
DANIEL GOLDMAN
DEAN KALOUDIS

PLATT TECH HIGH SCHOOL
PLATT TECH PANTHERS
SMASH 1

COACHES
MARK BOLAND
EDWARD MARTINEZ

STARTERS

ELIJAH BENTLEY
RICHIE WERMUTH
LUNA TURPIN

SuB

NICHOLAS VASTARELLI



ESPORTS

CHAMPIONSHIPS
RCISTERS

GREENWICH HIGH SCHOOL
GREENWICH CARDINALS

COACHES
OLIVER PROBST
RICHARD BAXLEY

STARTERS

JASON ZHONG
DANIEL GALLEGOS
LEO BOKSNER
RICHIE DEBLASIO
AXEL PANTOJA

SUBS

ANDREW LAPADULA
ALAN SHU

WILTON HIGH SCHOOL
WILTON WARRIORS

COACHES
BRANDON TEGANO
CHRIS MCDOUGAL

STARTERS

CHASE DOMINICK
LAJOS CSERY
CAIDEN TORRES
RISHI VADDIRAJU
ALEX WANG



STANDINGS

Position Team Name

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

PSA Mustangs Red
Immaculate Rocket League
Hall Rocket Titans

Eagles

NHS Greyhounds RL

AHS- Rocket League Team 1
Greenwich Cardinals A

East Haven Yellowjackets
HCHS-C2U

UHSSE RL Hawks

Platt Tech Panthers Rocket League
Hall Demo Titans

Northwest Catholic Lions
SHS Trojans Rocket

Bunnell Bulldogs

Falcons - XHS 1

Rolling Hurricanes

Cadets

Position Team Name

10
11
12

13

Warriors

Greenwich Cardinals
Simsbury Trojans League of Legends
Red Walves

Berlin High Esports
Trojans

Avon High School: LoL- 1
UHSSE LOL Alpha Team
Legendary Hurricanes
Bunnell Bulldogs
Morthwest Catholic Lions
Redding Robinsons

SJ Cadets - LoL

School Name
Putnam Science Academy

Immaculate High School

William H Hall High School

Trumbull High School

Naugatuck High School

Awvon High School

Greenwich High School

East Haven High School

Holy Cross High School

University High School of Science and Engineering
Platt Technical High School

William H Hall High School

Northwest Catholic High School

Simsbury High School

Bunnell High School

Xavier High School

New Britain High School

St. Joseph High School

8-0

School Name

Wilton High School

Greenwich High School
Simsbury High School

Canard High School

Berlin High School

Weston High Schoaol

Avon High School

University High School of Science and Engineering
New Britain High School
Bunnell High School

Morthwest Catholic High School
Joel Barlow High School

St. Joseph High School

36177
33192
29162
26206
251863
24196
24165
23181
21141
20137
20144
15141
15187
13184
6174
7139

411

31176
33182
26181
25183
23182
20182
17136
17174
10170
7134
8136

3000

Match Record PlayVs Score Game Record

24-1
21-8
19-9
19- 11
16- 10
16-9
17-9
15-11
17-10
17-10
15-15
12-12
6-19
8-18
6-18

Match Record PlayVs Score Game Record

15-2
14-6
13-5
13-6
10-6

8-9


http://www.casciac.org/pdfs/RLStandings.pdf

STANDINGS

Position Team Name
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Tiger Smash

Hall Titans Titanium

River Hawks

Platt Tech Panthers Smash 1
Hall Titans Platinum

Hall Titans Cobalt

Gaels Smash Bros Obsidian
Bunnell Bulldogs

Red Wolves

Golden Homets

Falcon Punch

NHS Greyhounds Smash 1
Trojans Smash Gold

Rockville Charge Smash Ultimate

Ultimate Hurricanes
NHS Greyhounds Smash 2

Rockville Charge Smash Ultimate 2

UHSSE Smash
UHSSE Smash #2

Gilbert YellowJackets
Greenwich Cardinals A

Hall Titans Iron

ND Spirits

HCHS-C2U

Green Knights

Simsbury Trojans Smash Bros
Red Walves 2

Gaels Smash Bros Amber
Shepaug Swords

Platt Tech Panthers Smash 2
NHS Greyhounds Smash 5
NHS Greyhounds Smash 3
Falcon Kick

Green Knights B

NHS Greyhounds Smash 4
Tiger Smash 2

Hartford Public High School
Gladiators

Bulkeley High School
HMTCA

Pathways to Technology
KinsellaMeaver High School
SMSA

Capital Prep

Smash

Chuggin'

Great Path Academy

PHS Smash Ultimate Panthers

SUPER

SMASH BR3S;

' UuLTI1IMATE .

School Name

Tourtellotte Memarial High School
William H Hall High School

Farmington High School

Platt Technical High School

William H Hall High School

William H Hall High School

Shelton High School

Bunnell High School

Conard High Schoal

East Hartford High School

Xavier High School

Naugatuck High School

Weston High School

Rockville High School

MNew Britain High School

MNaugatuck High School

Rockville High School

University High School of Science and Engineering
University High School of Science and Engineering
The Gilbert School

Greenwich High School

William H Hall High School

MNotre Dame High School - Fairfield
HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

Notre Dame High School

Simsbury High School

Conard High School

Shelton High School

Shepaug Valley High School

Platt Technical High School

Naugatuck High School

Naugatuck High School

Xavier High School

Notre Dame High School

Maugatuck High School

Tourtellotte Memaorial High School
Hartford Public High School

Classical Magnet School

Bulkeley High School Upper School
Hartford Magnet Trinity College Academy
Pathways Academy of Technology and Design
Kinsella Magnet School of Performing Arts
Sport and Medical Sciences Academy
Capital Preparatory Magnet School

Joel Barlow High School

Joel Barlow High School

Great Path Academy at MCC

Plainfield High School

Match Record PlayVS Score Series Record Game Record

8-0
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36197
30189
32192
31190
28197
26165
25162
21121
20231
28193
25166
24189
23186
21150
20170
24194
22147
18147
17167
16144
16142
14135
14127
12105
11085
19180
15149
12151
11101
7126
10147
10111
9092
6106
4131
7072
6000
6000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
3000
3000

16-1
15-4
13-6
14-5
12-8
12-6
13-4
13-7
11-7
10-7
1-7
12-6
11-8
1M-7

MNP
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32-7
31-13
29- 14
30-12
25-15
26 - 16
o7 - 11
28-20
27-17
24 - 17
24-16
28-16
23-18
23-15
22-20
20-20
22-18
19-19
25-17
16-18
20-24
23- 20
23-18
22-18
16-17
15 - 25
20-23
21-24
15-21
15-24
19 - 31
13-26
9-24
8-24
10 - 24
4-28
4-28
4-28
4-28
4-28
4-28
4-28
4-28
4-28
4-28
4-28
0-8
0-12



