





## ESPORTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

APRIL 28, 2023
AT QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY







LEAGUE of LEGENDS







### **ESPORTS** CHAMPIONSHIPS SCHEDULE



2:00PM

PUTNAM SCIENCE ACADEMY / PSA MUSTANGS RED VS. IMMACULATE HIGH SCHOOL / IMMACULATE ROCKET LEAGUE



2:45PM

HALL HIGH SCHOOL / HALL TITANS TITANIUM VS. PLATT TECH HIGH SCHOOL / PLATT TECH PANTHERS SMASH 1



4:30PM

**GREENWICH HIGH SCHOOL / GREENWICH CARDINALS** VS. WILTON HIGH SCHOOL / WILTON WARRIORS

# ESPORTS CHAMPIONSHIPS ROSTERS



### PUTNAM SCIENCE ACADEMY PSA MUSTANGS RED

COACH
AARON JONES

**STARTERS** 

ANGEL LOPEZ
GAVIN LO VASCO
JAMES MURPHY

SUBS

RYAN STAITE
JONATHAN GALDAMEZ

## IMMACULATE HIGH SCHOOL IMMACULATE ROCKET LEAGUE

COACH RYAN BLECHARCZYK

**STARTERS** 

CONNOR SAHL
DECLAN FOYE
MICHAEL IANNETTA

**SUBS** 

**CHRISTOPHER DOBRANSKY** 

# ESPORTS CHAMPIONSHIPS ROSTERS



## HALL HIGH SCHOOL HALL TITANS TITANIUM

COACHES
SEBASTIAN FORTUNA
MICHAEL WILKOSZ

### **STARTERS**

ANGUS WHALEN
HAMZA HAJI-AHMED
NICK KOSTYLEV

#### **SUBS**

JULIEN ORTIZ
DANIEL GOLDMAN
DEAN KALOUDIS

# PLATT TECH HIGH SCHOOL PLATT TECH PANTHERS SMASH 1

COACHES

MARK BOLAND

EDWARD MARTINEZ

### **STARTERS**

ELIJAH BENTLEY
RICHIE WERMUTH
LUNA TURPIN

### **SUB**

NICHOLAS VASTARELLI

# ESPORTS CHAMPIONSHIPS ROSTERS



### GREENWICH HIGH SCHOOL GREENWICH CARDINALS

## COACHES OLIVER PROBST RICHARD BAXLEY

### **STARTERS**

JASON ZHONG
DANIEL GALLEGOS
LEO BOKSNER
RICHIE DEBLASIO
AXEL PANTOJA

#### **SUBS**

ANDREW LAPADULA
ALAN SHU

### WILTON HIGH SCHOOL WILTON WARRIORS

## COACHES BRANDON TEGANO CHRIS MCDOUGAL

#### **STARTERS**

CHASE DOMINICK LAJOS CSERY CAIDEN TORRES RISHI VADDIRAJU ALEX WANG

## STANDINGS

18

Cadets

Position	Team Name	School Name	Match Record	PlayVS Score	Game Record
1	PSA Mustangs Red	Putnam Science Academy	8 - 0	36177	24 - 1
2	Immaculate Rocket League	Immaculate High School	7 - 1	33192	21 - 8
3	Hall Rocket Titans	William H Hall High School	6 - 2	29162	19 - 9
4	Eagles	Trumbull High School	5 - 3	26206	19 - 11
5	NHS Greyhounds RL	Naugatuck High School	5 - 3	25163	16 - 10
6	AHS- Rocket League Team 1	Avon High School	5 - 3	24196	16 - 9
7	Greenwich Cardinals A	Greenwich High School	5 - 3	24165	17 - 9
8	East Haven Yellowjackets	East Haven High School	5 - 3	23181	15 - 11
9	HCHS-C2U	Holy Cross High School	5 - 3	21141	17 - 10
10	UHSSE RL Hawks	University High School of Science and Engineering	5 - 3	20137	17 - 10
11	Platt Tech Panthers Rocket League	Platt Technical High School	4 - 4	20144	15 - 15
12	Hall Demo Titans	William H Hall High School	4 - 4	15141	12 - 12
13	Northwest Catholic Lions	Northwest Catholic High School	2 - 6	15187	6 - 19
14	SHS Trojans Rocket	Simsbury High School	2 - 6	13184	8 - 18
15	Bunnell Bulldogs	Bunnell High School	2 - 6	6174	6 - 18
16	Falcons - XHS 1	Xavier High School	1 - 7	7139	4 - 21
17	Rolling Hurricanes	New Britain High School	1 - 3	4111	4 - 9

St. Joseph High School



0 - 3

0 - 9

Position	Team Name	School Name	Match Record	PlayVS Score	Game Record
1	Warriors	Wilton High School	7 - 1	31176	15 - 2
2	Greenwich Cardinals	Greenwich High School	6 - 2	33182	14 - 6
3	Simsbury Trojans League of Legends	Simsbury High School	6 - 2	26181	13 - 5
4	Red Wolves	Conard High School	6 - 2	25183	13 - 6
5	Berlin High Esports	Berlin High School	5 - 3	23162	10 - 6
6	Trojans	Weston High School	4 - 4	20182	8 - 9
7	Avon High School: LoL- 1	Avon High School	4 - 4	17136	9 - 9
8	UHSSE LOL Alpha Team	University High School of Science and Engineering	3 - 5	17174	7 - 10
9	Legendary Hurricanes	New Britain High School	2-6	10170	4 - 12
10	Bunnell Bulldogs	Bunnell High School	2 - 6	7134	4 - 12
11	Northwest Catholic Lions	Northwest Catholic High School	1-7	8136	2 - 14
12	Redding Robinsons	Joel Barlow High School	1 - 7	3000	2 - 14
13	SJ Cadets - LoL	St. Joseph High School	0 - 4	-	0 - 8

## STANDINGS



Position	Team Name	School Name	Moteh Becard	DlavI/S Saara	Sories Booord	Come Becord
					Series Record	
1	Tiger Smash	Tourtellotte Memorial High School	8 - 0	36197	16 - 1	32 - 7
2	Hall Titans Titanium	William H Hall High School	7 - 1	30189	15 - 4	31 - 13
3	River Hawks	Farmington High School	6 - 2	32192	13 - 6	29 - 14
4	Platt Tech Panthers Smash 1	Platt Technical High School	6 - 2	31190	14 - 5	30 - 12
5	Hall Titans Platinum	William H Hall High School	6 - 2	28197	12 - 6	25 - 15
6	Hall Titans Cobalt	William H Hall High School	6 - 2	26165	12 - 6	26 - 16
7	Gaels Smash Bros Obsidian	Shelton High School	6 - 2	25162	13 - 4	27 - 11
8	Bunnell Bulldogs	Bunnell High School	6 - 2	21121	13 - 7	28 - 20
9	Red Wolves	Conard High School	5 - 3	29231	11 - 7	27 - 17
			5 - 3			24 - 17
10	Golden Hornets	East Hartford High School		28193	10 - 7	
11	Falcon Punch	Xavier High School	5 - 3	25166	11 - 7	24 - 16
12	NHS Greyhounds Smash 1	Naugatuck High School	5 - 3	24189	12 - 6	28 - 16
13	Trojans Smash Gold	Weston High School	5 - 3	23186	11 - 8	23 - 18
14	Rockville Charge Smash Ultimate	Rockville High School	5 - 3	21150	11 - 7	23 - 15
15	Ultimate Hurricanes	New Britain High School	5 - 3	20170	10 - 9	22 - 20
16	NHS Greyhounds Smash 2	Naugatuck High School	4 - 4	24194	8 - 9	20 - 20
17	Rockville Charge Smash Ultimate 2		4 - 4	22147	9 - 9	22 - 18
18	UHSSE Smash	University High School of Science and Engineering	4 - 4	18147	8 - 9	19 - 19
19	UHSSE Smash #2	University High School of Science and Engineering	4 - 4	17167	11 - 8	25 - 17
20 21	Gilbert YellowJackets	The Gilbert School  Greenwich High School	4 - 4 4 - 4	16144 16142	8 - 8 9 - 11	16 - 18 20 - 24
22	Greenwich Cardinals A Hall Titans Iron	William H Hall High School	4 - 4	14135	11 - 9	23 - 20
23	ND Spirits	Notre Dame High School - Fairfield	4 - 4	14127	8-9	23 - 18
24	HCHS-C2U	HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL	4 - 4	12105	10 - 6	22 - 18
25	Green Knights	Notre Dame High School	4 - 4	11085	8 - 8	16 - 17
26	Simsbury Trojans Smash Bros	Simsbury High School	3 - 5	19180	7 - 9	15 - 25
27	Red Wolves 2	Conard High School	3 - 5	15149	7 - 11	20 - 23
28	Gaels Smash Bros Amber	Shelton High School	3 - 5	12151	9 - 11	21 - 24
29	Shepaug Swords	Shepaug Valley High School	3 - 5	11101	7 - 10	15 - 21
30	Platt Tech Panthers Smash 2	Platt Technical High School	3 - 5	7126	6 - 12	15 - 24
31	NHS Greyhounds Smash 5	Naugatuck High School	2 - 6	10147	9 - 13	19 - 31
32	NHS Greyhounds Smash 3	Naugatuck High School	2-6	10111	6 - 13	13 - 26
33	Falcon Kick	Xavier High School	2-6	9092	4 - 12	9 - 24
34 35	Green Knights B NHS Greyhounds Smash 4	Notre Dame High School Naugatuck High School	2 - 6 2 - 6	6106 4131	4 - 12 4 - 12	8 - 24 10 - 24
36	Tiger Smash 2	Tourtellotte Memorial High School	1-7	7072	2 - 12	4 - 28
37	Hartford Public High School	Hartford Public High School	1 - 7	6000	2-0	4 - 28
38	Gladiators	Classical Magnet School	1 - 7	6000	2 - 14	4 - 28
39	Bulkeley High School	Bulkeley High School Upper School	1 - 7	5000	2-0	4 - 28
39	HMTCA	Hartford Magnet Trinity College Academy	1 - 7	5000	2 - 0	4 - 28
39	Pathways to Technology	Pathways Academy of Technology and Design	1 - 7	5000	2 - 0	4 - 28
39	Kinsella/Weaver High School	Kinsella Magnet School of Performing Arts	1 - 7	5000	2 - 0	4 - 28
39	SMSA	Sport and Medical Sciences Academy	1 - 7	5000	2 - 0	4 - 28
39	Capital Prep	Capital Preparatory Magnet School	1 - 7	5000	2 - 0	4 - 28
45	Smash	Joel Barlow High School	1 - 7	3000	2 - 14	4 - 28
45	Chuggin'	Joel Barlow High School	1 - 7	3000	2 - 14	4 - 28
47	Great Path Academy PHS Smash Ultimate Panthers	Great Path Academy at MCC	0 - 2 0 - 3		0.6	0 - 8
48	rno omasii olumate Panthers	Plainfield High School	0-3	-	0 - 6	0 - 12